RUN DATE:09/01/17 02:55 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED

(OF 65)

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS

CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST
CAST

- TOTAL.

- NONPARTISAN.
- Democrat.

- Republican

- Libertarian.
- Green.

- BLANK.

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK
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Council Member Ward 3

(VOTE FOR

CHEW, FELICIA

DURHAM,

) 1

PAUL

TRONSDAL, THOMAS

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

(LINHART,

DAN) .

Council Member Ward 5

(VOTE FOR
FIMBRES,
WRITE-IN

) 1

RICHARD G.

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Council Member Ward 6

(VOTE FOR
KOZACHIK
WRITE-IN

Council Member

(VOTE FOR
WRITE-IN

Council Member

(VOTE FOR
WRITE-IN

) 1

, STEVE

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

) 1

Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

) 1

Total
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Ward 3

Ward 5

TOTAL VOTES

0
79,887
16,424

0
13,884

2,355
29
156
329

(Democrat) ***

1,785
2,582
1,220
11
5,598
15

2,607
41
2,648

23

5,484
82
5,566
3

217

(Republican) *

325
325

172

129
129

CITY OF TUCSON

PRIMARY ELECTION 08/29/2017
OFFICIAL CANVASS

STATISTICS

o

84.53
14.34
.18
.95
2.00
20.56
.41
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31.89
46.12
21.79

.20
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100.00

100.00

VBM

16,424

13,884
2,355
29

156
329

1,785
2,582
1,220
11
5,598
15

2,607
41
2,648

23

5,484
82
5,566

27

325
325

172

129
129

PROVISION
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Over Votes
Under Votes

Council Member Ward 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
RODRIGUEZ, MARIANO
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Council Member Ward 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Council Member Ward 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Council Member Ward 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Council Member Ward 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Council Member Ward 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Council Member Ward 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
CEASE, MIKE.
OATMAN, MICHAEL
WRITE-IN.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes
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1,574
66
1,640
3

23

(Libertarian)

(Green)

11
11

N O NN

11
11

95.98 1,574
4.02 66
1,640

23
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100.00 11
11

100.00

DO NN

100.00 11
11
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51
51
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55
27

85

100.00 51
51

100.00

g O oy O

64.71 55
31.76 27

85
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