## CITY OF TUCSON PRIMARY ELECTION 08/29/2017 OFFICIAL CANVASS STATISTICS

RUN DATE:09/01/17 02:55 PM

	TOTAL VOTES	<b>ે</b>	VBM	PROVISION								
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 65) REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	. 0 . 79,887 . 16,424 . 0 . 13,884 . 2,355 . 29 . 156 . 329	84.53 14.34 .18 .95 2.00 20.56 .41	16,424 0	0 0 0 0 0								
****** (Democrat) ******												
Council Member Ward 3 (VOTE FOR) 1 CHEW, FELICIA	. 2,582 . 1,220	31.89 46.12 21.79	1,785 2,582 1,220	0 0 0								
WRITE-IN	. 5,598 . 15 . 2	.20	11 5,598 15 2	0 0 0 0								
WRITE-IN (LINHART, DAN)		U	Ü	U								
Council Member Ward 5 (VOTE FOR) 1 FIMBRES, RICHARD G	. 41 . 2,648 . 2	98.45 1.55	2,607 41 2,648 2 23	0 0 0 0								
Council Member Ward 6 (VOTE FOR) 1 KOZACHIK, STEVE	. 82 . 5,566 . 3	1.47	5,484 82 5,566 3 27	0 0 0 0								
****** (Republican) ******												
Council Member Ward 3 (VOTE FOR) 1 WRITE-IN	. 325 . 325 . 0	100.00	325 325 0 172	0 0 0 0								
(VOTE FOR) 1 WRITE-IN	. 129 . 129	100.00	129 129	0								

Over Votes Under Votes									0 63		0 63	0
Council Member (VOTE FOR) 1												
RODRIGUEZ, MA	RIANC							•	1 <b>,</b> 574		1,574	0
									66	4.02	66	0
Total									1,640		1,640	0
Over Votes						•	٠	•	3		3	0
Under Votes		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	23		23	0
****** (Libertarian) ******												
Council Member	Ward	1 3										
(VOTE FOR) 1									1 1	100.00	11	0
WRITE-IN Total									11 11	100.00	11	0
Over Votes									0		0	0
Under Votes									1		1	0
Olidel voces	• •	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	_		1	0
Council Member (VOTE FOR) 1	Ward	1 5										
WRITE-IN									2	100.00	2	0
Total									2		2	0
Over Votes									0		0	0
Under Votes								•	2		2	0
Council Member (VOTE FOR) 1	Ward	l 6										
WRITE-IN									11	100.00	11	0
Total									11		11	0
Over Votes									0		0	0
Under Votes									2		2	0
				+++	+++	+++	+ ,	(C )	++++++	+++		
				* * *	* * *	* * *	^ (	(Green)	*****	* * *		
Council Member (VOTE FOR) 1												
									51	100.00	51	0
Total									51		51	0
Over Votes		•	•	•	•	•	٠	•	0		0	0
Under Votes		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	8		8	0
Council Member	Ward	ł 5										
(VOTE FOR) 1 WRITE-IN									6	100.00	6	0
Total									6	100.00	6	0
Over Votes									0		0	0
Under Votes									5		5	0
Olidel votes	• •	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	5		5	O
Council Member (VOTE FOR) 1	Ward	d 6										
CEASE, MIKE.									55	64.71	55	0
OATMAN, MICHA	EL .							•	27	31.76	27	0
WRITE-IN									3	3.53	3	0
Total									85		85	0
Over Votes									0		0	0
Under Votes									1		1	0